19/11 SIDECAR CROSS E QUAD CROSS 7 =11
20/11 INTERNAZIONALI I'ITALIA SK |M|@‘/ TS EH@M
71/11 EUROSIPERCROSS et , @, esosiziont
22/11 FLAT TRACK, CHARITY RACE - mgmbimirig  pe MoTocICUSMO w
RHO FIERA - MILAND 19; MINI MX/QUAD CROSS/SIDECAR CROSS
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX Quad -L.C.Q. 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 1-#160 PAPA M. - Yamaha

1 43.703 13:57:10.266
2 42.214 13:57:52.480
3 42.366 13:58:34.846
4 42.130 13:59:16.976
5 42.216 13:59:59.192
6 42.523 14:00:41.715
7 42.751 14:01:24.466
8 44.493 14:02:08.959

Po. 2 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. - Suzuki

1 45.120 13:57:11.683
2 43.169 13:57:54.852
8 43.439 13:58:38.291
4 43.869 13:59:22.160
5 42.807 14:00:04.967
6 43.603 14:00:48.570
7 43.240 14:01:31.810
8 44.200 14:02:16.010

Po. 3 - # 66 FAUCHER F. - KTM

1 47.069 13:57:13.632
2 43.821 13:57:57.453
8 43.736 13:58:41.189
4 43.620 13:59:24.809
5 43.214 14:00:08.023
6 43.144 14:00:51.167
7 43.528 14:01:34.695
8 45.102 14:02:19.797

Po. 4 - # 10 ROSSETTO F. - KTM

1 47.822 13:57:14.385
2 44.327 13:57:58.712
8 43.725 13:58:42.437
4 43.274 13:59:25.711
5 43.400 14:00:09.111
6 43.491 14:00:52.602

Fastest lap: 42.130
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